
1800 Ninth Avenue | Seattle, WA

Current Availabilities



19,973 RSF Level 16

19,973 RSF Level 15

19,973 RSF Level 14

19,973 RSF Level 12

19,973 RSF Level 11

19,973 RSF Level 10

19,999 RSF Level 9

20,135 RSF Level 8

20,135 RSF Level 7

20,135 RSF Level 6

20,135 RSF Level 5

New Airbar, Meeting & Amenity Areas Level 4

26,688 RSF Level 3

26,023 RSF Level 2

Coffee Shop & Meeting Area Lobby 14,794 RSF Level 1

Parking PA
Parking PB
Parking PC
Parking PD

Upgraded Fitness Center

1800 Ninth Avenue | Seattle, WA

axis9seattle.com

Market Ready Offering ~20K SF Vanilla Box

Market Ready Offerings ~5K SF Spec Suites

Market Ready Offerings ~10K SF Spec Suites

https://axis9seattle.com/
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12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 16

19,973 RSF
Level 16 Market Ready Offering ~20K SF Vanilla Box

View Virtual Tour

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=hyagFnjwszj
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=hyagFnjwszj
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1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
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Level 15



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

STAIR 1
MEN'S 

RR
WOMEN'S 

RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

FEC FEC

FECFEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

49
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-14

LEVEL 14

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 14

19,973 RSF
Level 14



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

STAIR 1
MEN'S 

RR
WOMEN'S 

RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

FEC FEC

FECFEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

48
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-12

LEVEL 12

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 12

19,973 RSF
Level 12



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

STAIR 1
MEN'S 

RR
WOMEN'S 

RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

FEC

FECFEC

FEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

48
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-11

LEVEL 11

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 11

19,973 RSF
Level 11



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

19,973 RSF

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

Level 10 Market Ready Offerings ~5K SF Spec Suites



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

STAIR 1
MEN'S 

RR
WOMEN'S 

RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

FEC FEC

FECFEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

47
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-9

LEVEL 9

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 9

19,999 RSF
Level 9 Market Ready Offerings ~10K SF Spec Suites



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

STAIR 1MEN'S 
RRWOMEN'S 

RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

BATTERY 
ROOM

FEC FEC

FECFEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

46
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-8

LEVEL 8

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 8

20,135 RSF
Level 8



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

STAIR 1MEN'S 
RR

WOMEN'S 
RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

FEC FEC

FECFEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

46
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-7

LEVEL 7

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 7

20,135 RSF
Level 7



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

STAIR 1MEN'S 
RR

WOMEN'S 
RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

FEC FEC

FECFEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

45
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-6

LEVEL 6

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 6

20,135 RSF
Level 6



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

20,135 RSF
Level 5

STAIR 1
MEN'S 

RR
WOMEN'S 

RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

FEC

FEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

45
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-5

LEVEL 5

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 5



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

Tenant Amenities
Level 4

c 2017,  JPC ARCHITECTS PLLCc

1 
IN

CH

PROJ_MGR:

DRAWN BY:

JOB NO:

DATE:

Da
te

/T
im

e:

Au
th

or
:

Pe
n 

Ta
ble

:

Dw
g:

X'
Re

f:
2/

1/
20

25
 1

0:
44

 A
M

L:
\2

02
4\

24
-0

63
4\

DW
G\

W
IP

\T
ES

T 
FI

T 
4\

20
24

12
03

_J
PC

_1
80

0 
NI

NT
H-

LE
VE

L 
4.

DW
G

JP
C 

ST
D.

CT
B

 A
TB

.d
w

g,
 

NI
CO

LE
 B

RI
TT

EN
HA

M

AXIS9
4TH FLOOR TEST FIT 4

LH
NB
24-0634
01.30.25

SK-04

FLOOR PLAN
Scale: 1/16" = 1'-0"

Outdoor Air Bar

Deck Lounge DeckLibrary

Conference RoomConference Room

Fireplace

Deck

Phone Room

Podcast Studio

Deck

Indoor Air Bar

Training Room

Catering Kitchen

Private Dining

Lounge

Lounge

Phone Room



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

26,688 RSF
Level 3

+36"N

STAIR 1
MEN'S 

RR
WOMEN'S 

RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP

STAIR 3

STAIR 6

STAIR 4

FEC

FEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

44
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-3

LEVEL 3

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 3



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2Level 2

Level 1

Fitness Center

26,023 RSF
Level 2

STAIR 1MEN'S 
RRWOMEN'S 

RR

JAN.

STAIR 2

ELEV 10
(FRIEGHT)

ELEV 4

ELEV 3

ELEV 2

ELEV 1 ELEV 7

ELEV 6

ELEV 5

ELEC

IDF

ELEC/MEP
ELEV 8

ELEV 9

OPEN TO 
BELOW

OUTDOOR 
DECK

STAIR 3

STAIR 6

STAIR 4

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

1 
IN

CH

© 2024, JPC Architects, LLC

PROJ. MGR.:
DRAWN BY:
JOB NO:
DATE:

12
/3

/2
02

4 
12

:4
4:

43
 P

M
Au

to
de

sk
 D

oc
s:

//2
4-

04
77

 1
80

0 
N

in
th

 - 
G

en
er

al
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

- M
ar

ke
tin

g 
Ef

fo
rt/

JP
C

_1
80

0 
N

in
th

-F
U

LL
 B

LD
G

-A
S

BU
IL

T_
R

VT
22

.rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E 
R

EV
IS

IO
N

: 1
0/

04
/2

02
4

LH
TH
24-0477

L-2

LEVEL 2

12/2/24
AS-BUILT PLAN
1800 9th Ave. Seattle, WA 98101

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
LEVEL 2



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1Level 1

Fitness Center

Building Lobby & 14,794 RSF Office
Level 1



LEASING CONTACTS OWNED BY

Geoff Pendergast
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4544
geoff.pendergast@colliers.com

Rick Hart
Senior Vice President
+1 425 453 4543
rick.hart@colliers.com

Joe Conner
Senior Associate
+1 206 223 1423
joe.conner@colliers.com

Level 16

Level 15

Level 14

Level 12

Level 11

Level 10

Level 9

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Fitness CenterFitness Center

Upgraded Fitness Center


